Sealed bids are invited in single stage two part bid system for the following works as detailed below: 

Sl. 
No. 

Work Description 
Tender Enquiry  

No. / Date 
EMD       (in Rs.) 

1 
Works contract for Painting works inside the 
factory & Township 2019-21 

EP/ WEX/ 60 / 2019-20 

Rs. 35,400 
(Rupees Thirty Five Thousand Four 

Hundred only.) 
NIL for MSME /NSIC Bidders. 

Contract completion time                                                                     :  24 months 

Cost of Tender documents     : Rs. 500.00 (Rupees Five Hundred only), if collected from WEX